CARGO
Diretor Adjunto
Diretor Adjunto

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Presidente
Presidente
Presidente
Presidente
Presidente
Presidente
Presidente
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal

DATA DE NASCIMENTO

02/10/1950
30/04/1948
29/05/1951
12/02/1963
24/04/1954
28/07/1970
17/07/1971
26/11/1969
28/02/1968
10/07/1959
11/04/1963
10/04/1975
29/03/1956
15/10/1974
26/12/1977
30/08/1962
01/08/1966
04/01/1984
18/04/1970
05/06/1972
22/03/1951
20/07/1970
10/07/1965
05/03/1966
21/09/1975
02/02/1966
20/12/1965
29/09/1948
22/04/1956
13/08/1951
06/01/1948
01/06/1970
17/12/1957
13/03/1957
11/02/1983
12/06/1986
06/07/1951
20/04/1949
09/07/1963
02/11/1972
28/04/1960
08/04/1953
24/05/1958
16/12/1959
21/11/1974
27/07/1979
20/07/1974
16/09/1967
26/05/1960

SEXO
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Feminino
Masculino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino



Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal
Conselheiro Federal

03/07/1948
14/03/1981
21/01/1991
30/08/1966
13/11/1974
03/10/1957
15/09/1957
17/01/1989
11/05/1980
24/08/1966
06,/04/1970
14/08/1981
28/05/1950
26/03/1983
01/08/1971
06/01/1973
24/05/1960
01/07/1969

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino



