CARGO	DATA DE NASCIMENTO	SEXO
Diretor Adjunto	02/10/1950	Masculino
Diretor Adjunto	30/04/1948	Masculino
Assessor	29/05/1951	Masculino
Assessor	12/02/1963	Masculino
Assessor	24/04/1954	Masculino
Assessor	28/07/1970	Feminino
Assessor	17/07/1971	Feminino
Assessor	26/11/1969	Masculino
Assessor	28/02/1968	Feminino
Assessor	10/07/1959	Masculino
Assessor	11/04/1963	Masculino
Presidente	10/04/1975	Masculino
Presidente	29/03/1956	Masculino
Presidente	15/10/1974	Masculino
Presidente	26/12/1977	Masculino
Presidente	30/08/1962	Masculino
Presidente	01/08/1966	Feminino
Presidente	04/01/1984	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	18/04/1970	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	05/06/1972	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	22/03/1951	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	20/07/1970	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	10/07/1965	Feminino
Conselheiro Federal	05/03/1966	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	21/09/1975	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	02/02/1966	Feminino
Conselheiro Federal	20/12/1965	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	29/09/1948	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	22/04/1956	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	13/08/1951	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	06/01/1948	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	01/06/1970	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	17/12/1957	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	13/03/1957	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	11/02/1983	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	12/06/1986	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	06/07/1951	Feminino
Conselheiro Federal	20/04/1949	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	09/07/1963	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	02/11/1972	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	28/04/1960	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	08/04/1953	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	24/05/1958	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	16/12/1959	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	21/11/1974	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	27/07/1979	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	20/07/1974	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	16/09/1967	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	26/05/1960	Masculino

Conselheiro Federal	03/07/1948	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	14/03/1981	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	21/01/1991	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	30/08/1966	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	13/11/1974	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	03/10/1957	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	15/09/1957	Feminino
Conselheiro Federal	17/01/1989	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	11/05/1980	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	24/08/1966	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	06/04/1970	Feminino
Conselheiro Federal	14/08/1981	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	28/05/1950	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	26/03/1983	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	01/08/1971	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	06/01/1973	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	24/05/1960	Masculino
Conselheiro Federal	01/07/1969	Masculino